Hindustan Unilever Limited,
Unilever House,
B D Sawant Marg, Chakala,

Andheri East, Mumbai 400 099

Tel: +91 (22) 50433000 | Web: www.hul.co.in | CIN: L15140MH1933PLC002030

12th July, 2024

Stock Code: BSE: 500696
NSE: HINDUNILVR
ISIN: INEO30AQ1027
BSE Limited, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd

Corporate Relationship Department,
2nd Floor, New Trading Wing,
Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Plot No. C/1, G Block,
Bandra - Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),

Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI [Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Requlations,
2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) and other applicable regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the
Company, M/s. KFin Technologies Limited, has received below mentioned information regarding loss of Share
Certificate(s) and request for issuance of duplicate Share Certificate(s) from the following Shareholder(s):

Sr. No.

Name

Folio No.

Certificate
No.

No. of
Shares

Dist. No.
From

Dist. No.
To

Bhartiben M Shah

HLL3647810

5388591

10

2201497865

2201497874

Hasina Mahmood
Fenshi

JIW

Mahmood Hasan
Fenshi

HLLO0841632

5036501

370

33654591

33654960

Oudh Behari
Agrawal

JIW

Arvind Kumar
Agrawal

HLL1541141

5079539

60

70242781

70242840

Narendra
Gordhanbha
Shodhan
JIW
Jagdish
Gordhanbha
Shodhan
JIW
Daksha
Gordhanbha
Shodhan

HLL2951627

5272104

320

1155999911

1156000230
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No. Shares From To
5. N Ramakrishna HLL3654940 5395721 10 2201631984 2201631993
Prabhu
JIW
Pushpa R Prabhu
6. Gundurao M Shetty HLL2814684 5188147 120 1017538451 1017538570
7. Prahlad Rai Bansal HLL2701517 5135230 500 862915721 862916220
8. Rajnish Kumar HLL5054489 5529074 351 2402328598 2402328948
Khurana
JIW
Sangita Khurana
9. Kashinath Naga HLL3051069 5367269 16 2200762054 2200762069
Patil

We shall issue ‘letter(s) of confirmation” as per the applicable SEBI circular, post completion of the necessary
formalities by the Shareholder(s).

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Hindustan Unilever Limited

Digitally signed b
DEVOPAM DE\/IC?PXEIIng:RENyDRA
NARENDRA gAJPAZIOZ 12

ate: 4.07.1
BAJPAI 18:26:25 +05'30'
Dev Bajpai

Executive Director, Legal & Corporate Affairs
and Company Secretary
DIN: 00050516 / FCS No: 3354
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