Hindustan Unilever Limited, Unilever House, B D Sawant Marg, Chakala, Andheri East, Mumbai 400 099

Tel: +91 (22) 50433000 | Web: www.hul.co.in | CIN: L15140MH1933PLC002030



12th July, 2024

Stock Code: BSE: 500696 NSE: HINDUNILVR ISIN: INE030A01027

BSE Limited, Corporate Relationship Department, 2nd Floor, New Trading Wing, Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001 National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: <u>Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,</u> 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) and other applicable regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company, M/s. KFin Technologies Limited, has received below mentioned information regarding loss of Share Certificate(s) and request for issuance of duplicate Share Certificate(s) from the following Shareholder(s):

Sr. No.	Name	Folio No.	Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Dist. No. From	Dist. No. To
1.	Bhartiben M Shah	HLL3647810	5388591	10	2201497865	2201497874
2.	Hasina Mahmood Fenshi J/W Mahmood Hasan Fenshi	HLL0841632	5036501	370	33654591	33654960
3.	Oudh Behari Agrawal J/W Arvind Kumar Agrawal	HLL1541141	5079539	60	70242781	70242840
4.	Narendra Gordhanbhai Shodhan J/W Jagdish Gordhanbhai Shodhan J/W Daksha Gordhanbhai Shodhan	HLL2951627	5272104	320	1155999911	1156000230



Tel: +91 (22) 50433000 | Web: www.hul.co.in | CIN: L15140MH1933PLC002030

Sr. No.	Name	Folio No.	Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Dist. No. From	Dist. No. To
5.	N Ramakrishna Prabhu J/W Pushpa R Prabhu	HLL3654940	5395721	10	2201631984	2201631993
6.	Gundurao M Shetty	HLL2814684	5188147	120	1017538451	1017538570
7.	Prahlad Rai Bansal	HLL2701517	5135230	500	862915721	862916220
8.	Rajnish Kumar Khurana J/W Sangita Khurana	HLL5054489	5529074	351	2402328598	2402328948
9.	Kashinath Naga Patil	HLL3051069	5367269	16	2200762054	2200762069

We shall issue 'letter(s) of confirmation' as per the applicable SEBI circular, post completion of the necessary formalities by the Shareholder(s).

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Hindustan Unilever Limited

Dev Bajpai Executive Director, Legal & Corporate Affairs and Company Secretary DIN: 00050516 / FCS No: 3354